GOODRAM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
Product Sheet | IRDM X DDR4 | V1.0 | © Wilk Elektronik S.A. - GOODRAM
IRDM X DDR4
DRAM MEMORY
Key features
Efficient DDR4 technology
Capacity up to 16 GB
Up to 3200 MHz frequency with 16-18-18 timings
Premium sorted DRAM components
Lifetime warranty
GOODRAM IRDM X DDR4 memory modules are designed for gamers, enthusiasts. IRDM X DDR4
are built using pre-qualified memory chips and 8-layer black PCB. Module is enclosed in sleek,
attractive heatsinks available in black, red, blue and white colours.
Parameters
Module type UDIMM DDR4 PC4-21300
UDIMM DDR4 PC4-22400
UDIMM DDR4 PC4-24000
UDIMM DDR4 PC4-25600
Module capacity 4 – 16 GB
Module kit capacity 8 – 32 GB
Frequency 2400MHz, 2666MHz, 2800MHz, 3000MHz, 3200 MHz
Timing 16-18-18
19-19-19
Voltage 1,2 V
PCB color Black
Heatsink color Black, red, blue, white
Warranty Lifetime
Ordering information
Product Capacity Type Kit Clock Timing Color EAN
IR-X2666D464L16S/4G 4GB DIMM DDR4 - 2666MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940778
IR-X2800D464L16S/4G 4GB DIMM DDR4 - 2800MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940792
IR-X3000D464L16S/4G 4GB DIMM DDR4 - 3000MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940815
IR-X2666D464L16S/8G 4GB DIMM DDR4  2666MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940327
IR-X2800D464L16S/8G 8GB DIMM DDR4  2800MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940341
GOODRAM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
Product Sheet | IRDM X DDR4 | V1.0 | © Wilk Elektronik S.A. - GOODRAM
IR-X3000D464L16S/8G 8GB DIMM DDR4  3000MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940181
IR-X3000D464L17S/8G 8GB DIMM DDR4  3000MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267942499
IR-XR3000D464L16S/8G 8GB DIMM DDR4  3000MHz 16-18-18 Red 5908267940198
IR-XB3000D464L16S/8G  DIMM DDR4  3000MHz 16-18-18 Blue 5908267940204
IR-XW3000D464L16S/8G  DIMM DDR4  3000MHz 16-18-18 White 5908267940211
IR-X2666D464L16/16G 8GB DIMM DDR4 - 2666MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267941034
IR-X3000D464L16/16G 8GB DIMM DDR4 - 3000MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940389
IR-X3200D464L16S/8G 8GB DIMM DDR4 - 3200MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940655
IR-
X2666D464L16S/8GDC 8GB DIMM DDR4 - 2666MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940785
IR-
X2800D464L16S/8GDC 16GB DIMM DDR4 Dual Channel 2800MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940808
IR-
X3000D464L16S/8GDC 16GB DIMM DDR4 Dual Channel 3000MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940822
IR-
X2666D464L16S/16GDC 16GB DIMM DDR4 Dual Channel 2666MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940334
IR-
X2800D464L16S/16GDC 8GB DIMM DDR4 Dual Channel 2800MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940358
IR-
X3000D464L16S/16GDC 8GB DIMM DDR4 Dual Channel 3000MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940228
IR-
XR3000D464L16S/16GDC 8GB DIMM DDR4 Dual Channel 3000MHz 16-18-18 Red 5908267940235
IR-
XB3000D464L16S/16GDC 8GB DIMM DDR4 Dual Channel 3000MHz 16-18-18 Blue 5908267940242
IR-
X3000D464L16/32GDC 16GB DIMM DDR4 Dual Channel 3000MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940259
IR-
X3200D464L16S/16GDC 16GB DIMM DDR4 Dual Channel 3200MHz 16-18-18 Black 5908267940396
IR-
XW3000D464L16S/16GD
C
16GB DIMM DDR4 Dual Channel 3000MHz 16-18-18 White 5908267940679